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XFOB:1:1: HORTON MH

BLDG:1:1: HORTON MH

LAND:1:1: ADJ. SIZE

SALE:1:1: INCLUDED 11-5S-17-09208-102

000052932 Roof Replacement 27,900 04/24/2025

21826 SFR 640 05/04/2004

HX Base Yr

994 SE MYRTIS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,587 115.3460 129.19 334,215 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2185

BAS 2,185 100 2,185 223,001

FGR 482 55 265 27,046

FOP 98 30 29 2,960

FOP 285 30 86 8,777

PTO 432 5 22 2,245

3,482 2,587 264,030

BAS= W16 S2 W11 S40 FGR= S21 E6 S2 E10 N2 E6 N21 W22$ E22 S5
E13 FOP= S7 E14 N7 W14$ E14 S4 E3 S2 E8 N2 E3 N29 FOP= N10
PTO= N12 W36 S12 E36$ W31  D3 R3  S7 E28$ W28 N7  L3 U3  W5
N12$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 384.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,920

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,508.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,016

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

11,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 213.00 300.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 27,000


